厚膜貼片排阻
□ FEATURE FIGURE
◆Small size and light weight.
◆Reduction of assembly costs matching with placement machines
◆Reliability high quality and fast delivery
◆Isolayed and bussed circuits
◆RoHS compliant version available
◆Leadless surface mount construction
□ Application
◆Entertainment: Stereo, TV tuners, Tape recorder.
◆Appliance: Air conditioner, Refrigerator
◆Computer & relative products: Main board, PDA.
◆Communication equipment: Cell phone, Fax machine
◆Power equipment: Power supply, illumination equipment.
◆Measuring instrument: Electric meter, Navigation equipment.
□ ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CR034R10RJF (0603 4R/8pin 10R ±5%  200ppm )
Power Size Type Tolerance TCR/ppm Packing
1/18W 0402 CR022R4P E24 E96 10K Reel
1/18W 0402 CR024R8P 1R = 1R00 1R = 1R00 E = ±100 10K Reel
1/10W 0603 CR032R4P 10R=10R0 10R=10R0 F = ±1% F = ±200 5K Reel
1/10W 0603 CR034R8P 100R=101 100R=1000 J = ±5% G = ±300 5K Reel
1/18W 0402 CR024C8P 1K = 102 1K = 1001 5K Reel
1/10W 0603 CR034C8P 10K = 103 10K = 1002 5K Reel
1/18W 0402 CR028R10P 100K=104 100K=1003 4K Reel
1/4W 1206 CR064R8P 1M =105 1M =1004 4K Reel
* Marking: See Page 4, Fig-6
□ RATINGS

Mayloon Electronic Company Limited
SIN
LO
ON
SIN
LO
ON
We power your everyday.
Ref No. MLEV-MMXIX
Mayloon Electronic Company Limited
Chip Resistor Array - CR Seriesd
(貼片排列電阻)
Page: P7 - P1
厚膜貼片排阻
◆ CR022R4P (0402 2R4 Pin 022R)
◆ CR032R4P (0603 2R4 Pin 032R)
□ DIMENSION  Unit: mm
Type Size L W H L1 L2 P Q Figure
CR022R4P 0402 1.0±0.1 1.0±0.1 0.33±0.05 0.15±0.05 0.25±0.05 0.67±0.10 0.34±0.1 Fig-1
CR032R4P 0603 1.6±0.15 1.6±0.15 0.5±0.04 0.35±0.05 0.3±0.05 1.0±0.1 0.61±0.1 Fig-2
Fig-1 Fig-2
Equivalent Circuit Diagram Equivalent Circuit Diagram
CR022R4P No Marking CR032R4P Top view Marking code number Figure
Isolated: R1=R2 Isolated: R1=R2
◆ CR024R8P  (0402 4R8 Pin 024R )
◆ CR034R8P  (0603 4R8 Pin 034R)
□ DIMENSION  Unit: mm
Type Size L W H L1 L2 P Q Q1
CR024R8P 0402 2.0±0.1 1.0±0.1 0.40±0.05 0.20±0.05 0.2±0.05 0.5±0.10 0.30±0.1 0.43±0.1
CR034R8P 0603 3.2±0.15 1.6±0.15 0.5±0.04 0.35±0.05 0.3±0.05 0.8±0.1 0.50±0.1 0.60±0.1

Mayloon Electronic Company Limited
SIN
LO
ON
SIN
LO
ON
We power your everyday.
Ref No. MLEV-MMXIX
Mayloon Electronic Company Limited
Chip Resistor Array - CR Seriesd
(貼片排列電阻)
Page: P7 - P2
厚膜貼片排阻
◆ CR024C8P  (0402 4R8 Pin 024C )
◆ CR034C8P  (0603 4R8 Pin 034C)
□ DIMENSION Unit: mm
Type Size L W H L1 L2 P Q Figure
CR024C8P 0402 2.0±0.1 1.0±0.1 0.40±0.05 0.20±0.05 0.2±0.05 0.5±0.10 0.43±0.1
CR034C8P 0603 3.2±0.15 1.6±0.15 0.5±0.04 0.35±0.05 0.3±0.05 0.8±0.1 0.60±0.1

Mayloon Electronic Company Limited
SIN
LO
ON
SIN
LO
ON
We power your everyday.
Ref No. MLEV-MMXIX
Mayloon Electronic Company Limited
Chip Resistor Array - CR Seriesd
(貼片排列電阻)
Page: P7 - P3
厚膜貼片排阻
◆ CR028R10P  (0402 8R10 Pin 028R )
◆ CR028S10P  (0402 8R10 Pin 028S )
□ DIMENSION  Unit: mm
Type L W H D Q1 Q2 L1 L2 P
CR028R10P 3.2±0.1 1.6±0.1 0.55±0.05 0.32±0.05 0.53±0.1 0.32±0.1 0.3±0.15 0.3±0.15 0.64±0.1
This product is highly suitable for the purpose of pull-up and pull-down it is easy to handle because of specifies direction